Inc #

2507220002
2507220003
2507220004
2507220005
2507220007
2507220008
2507220009
2507220010
2507220011
2507220012
2507220013
2507220014
2507220015
2507220016
2507220018
2507220019
2507220021
2507220022
2507220023
2507220024
2507220025
2507220026
2507220027
2507220028
2507220029
2507220030
2507220031
2507220032
2507220033
2507220034
2507220035
2507220038
2507220039
2507220041

Type

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Assault

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop
Information Only
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person Cleared
Tow Repo/Private

Tow Repo/Private
Alarm

Burglary Vehicle

Lost or Found Property
Burglary

Burglary Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Homeless Camp

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Stolen Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Homeless Camp
Parking Violation
Homeless Camp
Abandoned Vehicle
Vandalism

Traffic Stop

Homeless Camp

Time

00:13:12
00:17:39
00:23:52
00:30:33
00:42:25
01:00:33
01:22:19
01:23:59
01:30:16
01:46:42
01:48:13
02:07:27
02:14:40
02:39:59
03:34:21
04:11:33
06:16:18
06:29:08
06:30:55
06:35:49
07:19:06
07:21:49
07:30:36
07:34:32
07:36:49
07:38:07
07:40:17
07:49:50
07:53:28
07:55:26
07:55:32
08:04:02
08:05:32
08:08:00

Daily Activity Log
Tuesday, July 21, 2025

Location Hundred Block

BLOSSOM CT/ALMONDWOOD AV
AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
7600 SAN SIMEON DR

6200 DESIMONE LN

MARIPOSA AV/HIGHLAND AV
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
GREENBACK LN/BROOKHAVEN WY
5900 BIRDCAGE ST

7800 SUNRISE BL

7800 SUNRISE BL

GREENBACK LN/VAN MAREN LN
5900 DEVECCHI AV

7900 KINGSWOOD DR

7800 SUNRISE BL

7400 AUBURN OAKS CT

5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7900 KINGSWOOD DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7400 SUNRISE BL

6300 BREMEN DR

MADISON AV/SAN JUAN AV
7800 SUNRISE BLVD FAIR OAKS B
6500 AUBURN BL

7800 LOCHINVAR WY

7800 LICHEN DR

7000 ZEELAND DR

6300 BIRDCAGE ST

6800 CROSSWOODS CR

6000 WESTBROOK DR

5900 BROOKTREE DR

7600 NORTHEAST CR

7800 GREENBACK LN

7800 GREENBACK LN

6400 TALL TREE CR

Place

CHPD

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS
SUNRISE WOODS APARTMENTS
SUNRISE WOODS APARTMENTS

CREEKSIDE COLONY APARTMENTS
SUNRISE WOODS APARTMENTS
SIERRA RIDGE APARTMENTS

OLD NAVY

CREEKSIDE COLONY APARTMENTS
CHPD

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

THE OAKS AT ARCADE CREEK

RALEYS

GREENBACK TERRACE APARTMENTS

DENTIST OFFICE
LOWE'S #1540

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Informational
Service

Cancelled

Advised

Refer Other Agency

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Service

Service

Alarm

Report Taken - Theft from Vehicle
Report Taken - Found Property
Report Taken - Burglary
Report Taken - Theft from Vehicle
Advised

Advised

Citation

Advised

Unable to Locate

Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle
Assisted

Unable to Locate

Report Taken - Informational
Gone On Arrival

Refer Other Agency

Report Taken - Vandalism
Citation

Arrest - Narcotics

Case #

CH25-05502

CH25-05495

CH25-05512
CH25-05509
CH25-05504
CH25-05513

CH25-05511

CH25-05515

CH25-05521

CH25-05520



Inc#

2507220043
2507220045
2507220048
2507220049
2507220050
2507220051
2507220056
2507220058
2507220060
2507220064
2507220066
2507220067
2507220068
2507220070
2507220073
2507220076
2507220077
2507220079
2507220080
2507220081
2507220082
2507220083
2507220086
2507220087
2507220089
2507220090
2507220092
2507220093
2507220095
2507220096
2507220097
2507220098
2507220100
2507220102
2507220103
2507220104
2507220105
2507220108
2507220109

Type

Patrol Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Homeless Camp

Subject Stop

Disturbance Loitering
Lost or Found Property
Rental Housing Inspection
Suspicious Circumstances
Business Check
Fraud/Forgery

Code Enforcement Blight
Missing Person Cleared
Petty Theft

Welfare Check

Homeless Camp

Missing Person Cleared
Traffic Stop

Graffiti Private Property
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Welfare Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Reckless Driving

Code Enforcement Zoning
Code Enforcement Blight
Flag Down

911 Hang up

Subject Stop

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hang up

Patrol Check

Subject Stop

Suspicious Circumstances

Traffic Stop

Time

08:12:37
08:15:34
08:29:02
08:30:37
08:30:42
08:36:19
08:50:03
08:58:48
09:08:17
09:15:05
09:19:03
09:19:46
09:22:32
09:26:03
09:32:10
09:36:55
09:36:58
09:40:27
09:43:17
09:44:34
09:44:53
09:48:22
09:58:57
10:01:39
10:07:41
10:08:35
10:19:46
10:20:50
10:28:58
10:31:10
10:35:55
10:36:14
10:37:21
10:41:02
10:43:25
10:44:04
10:45:46
10:50:57
10:56:30

Location Hundred Block

7300 GREENBACK LN

7400 LEONARD AV

7800 LICHEN DR

6200 BIRDCAGE ST

7900 GREENBACK LN

6800 AUBURN BL

7400 ROLLINGWOOD BL

6200 CHARWOOD LN

6700 AUBURN BL

6300 WEXFORD CR

7900 ARCADIA DR

BUS 80 WB/ARDEN WAY BUSINESS 80 SB ON
7600 SUNRISE BL

7300 STOCK RANCH RD

6100 WESTBROOK DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

7600 SUNRISE BL

7700 FARMGATE WY

7300 GREENBACK LN

GREENBACK LN/PATTERSON LN
6600 CROSSWOODS CR
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE VISTA DR
12400 FAIR OAKS BL

7200 MARY ANN WY

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

SUNRISE BL/OAK AV

BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN/SUNRISE BL
BROOKTREE DR/BROOKHAVEN WY
6200 GRAYSTONE AV

6800 STONECROP CT

GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
7100 GREENBACK LN

7000 SUNRISE BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

7000 AUBURN BL

5900 SUNRISE MALL

6200 BIRDCAGE ST

6100 AUBURN BL

AUBURN BL/SAN TOMAS DR

Place

SAFEWAY

QUICK QUACK CAR WASH - #617
CIGARETTE CAGE

RED ROBIN

CROSSWOODS STORAGE FACILITY

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

MCDONALDS X OA
VINTAGE OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS

CHPD

MCDONALDS X OA

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS OFFICE/REC
BMO

CROSSWOOD OAK RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

CELL TOWER

DIGNITY HEALTH

FAMOUS STAR EATERY LLC
EDGEWATER APARTMENTS
SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
SUNRISE MARKET PLACE OFFICE
CIGARETTE CAGE

FUTURE HONDA

Disposition

Checks Ok

CE Pending

Checks Ok

Advised

Cancelled

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

CE Pending

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Report Taken - Petty Theft
Advised

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Citation

Report Taken - Informational
Checks Ok

Citation

Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Cancelled

Citation

Citation

Traffic Pending

Report Taken

Report Taken - Compliance
Checks Ok

Cancelled

Advised

Cancelled

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Informational

Advised

Case #

CH25-03027
CH25-05517

CH25-03027

CH25-05523

CH25-05519

CH25-05531



Inc#

2507220111
2507220112
2507220113
2507220114
2507220115
2507220117
2507220118
2507220119
2507220120
2507220121
2507220123
2507220124
2507220125
2507220126
2507220127
2507220128
2507220129
2507220130
2507220131
2507220132
2507220135
2507220136
2507220137
2507220138
2507220139
2507220140
2507220142
2507220143
2507220144
2507220145
2507220147
2507220149
2507220150
2507220151
2507220154
2507220155
2507220156
2507220157
2507220161

Type

Patrol Check

Homeless Camp
Suspicious Vehicle

Petty Theft

Tow Repo/Private
Abandoned Vehicle

Lost or Found Property
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Code Enforcement Zoning
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Fireworks

City Code Violation
Traffic Stop

911 Hang up

Sound of Shots Fired
Code Enforcement General
Disturbance Verbal

PD Respond with FD
Alarm

Code Enforcement Blight
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Citation Sign off

Drug Activity

Collision Unknown Injury
Abandoned Vehicle
Petty Theft

Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Code Enforcement Blight

Time

11:02:33
11:06:21
11:07:16
11:07:30
11:08:24
11:12:30
11:13:45
11:14:44
11:16:22
11:21:36
11:42:07
11:45:50
11:53:24
11:53:32
11:55:12
12:00:27
12:01:17
12:03:02
12:06:35
12:10:15
12:17:30
12:22:11
12:33:38
12:36:18
12:39:54
12:40:21
12:50:54
12:53:01
12:54:27
12:55:33
13:05:09
13:37:34
13:55:05
14:03:32
14:31:50
14:34:41
14:39:30
14:40:22
15:03:20

Location Hundred Block

7000 SUNRISE BL

GREENBACK LN/PARKOAKS DR

6100 RITA LOU WY

5400 SUNRISE BL

7800 JANA MARIE CT

6800 STONECROP CT

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
VAN MAREN LN/DONEGAL DR
7900 GREENBACK LN

6200 GRAYSTONE AV

VAN MAREN LN/AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
6100 SAN JUAN AV

7800 GREENBACK LN

7800 GREENBACK LN

8100 ELLA CT

7700 SUNRISE BL

LICHEN DR/BRIMSTONE DR
6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
8000 SUNRISE BL

7200 CROSS DR

5500 MARIPOSA AV

5800 SAN JUAN AV

7900 GREENBACK LN

6300 VAN MAREN LN
LICHEN DR/ANTELOPE RD
6900 RADIANCE CR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8400 AUBURN BL

7600 GREENBACK LN

8100 BUTTERNUT DR
6800 ROSA VISTA LN
5400 MARIPOSA AV
7600 SUNRISE BL

7800 UPLANDS WY
7000 PEBBLEBROOK WY
7000 PEBBLEBROOK WY
7200 MINUET WY

Place

PLANET FITNESS

CLUB STUDIO #06189

CHPD

FIVE BELOW

BURLINGTON COAT FACTORY
YETZI TACO
GOODWILL DONATION XPRESS X BC

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

SAN JUAN PARK
NANTUCKET CONDOS
PANERA BREAD

CHPD
GOLDS GYM
MEADOWS APARTMENTS

WESTWOOD PARK

PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS

CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE

Disposition

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Petty Theft
Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Citation

Advised

CE Pending

Citation

Advised

Cancelled

Cancelled

Unable to Locate

CE Pending

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Refer Other Agency

Alarm

CE Pending

Advised

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Assisted

Report Taken - Petty Theft
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Report Taken - Missing Person
Cancelled

Cancelled

Assisted

Assisted

CE Pending

Case #

CH25-05522

CH25-05524

CH25-05528
CH25-05448
CH25-05526



Inc#

2507220162
2507220163
2507220164
2507220165
2507220166
2507220167
2507220168
2507220169
2507220170
2507220171
2507220172
2507220173
2507220174
2507220176
2507220177
2507220179
2507220180
2507220181
2507220182
2507220183
2507220184
2507220185
2507220186
2507220187
2507220188
2507220189
2507220190
2507220192
2507220194
2507220197
2507220198
2507220199
2507220200
2507220201
2507220204
2507220205
2507220206
2507220207
2507220208

Type

Code Enforcement Blight
Code Enforcement Blight
Code Enforcement Blight
Petty Theft

PD Respond with FD
Traffic Stop

Code Enforcement Vehicles
Code Enforcement Blight
Abandoned Vehicle

PD Respond with FD
Stolen Vehicle

Collision Non Injury
Burglary

Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Information Only

Patrol Check

Vandalism

Information Only

PD Respond with FD
Information Only
Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone
PD Respond with FD
Hazard

Missing Person

Stolen Vehicle

Alarm

Disturbance Loitering
Violation of Court Order
Tow Repo/Private

Traffic Stop

Driving Under the Influence
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

15:04:42
15:05:50
15:07:22
15:24:58
15:27:00
15:35:18
15:38:23
15:40:07
15:44:11
15:46:45
15:49:51
16:05:21
16:07:28
16:19:39
16:20:50
16:39:58
16:46:07
16:51:32
16:57:00
17:00:21
17:06:11
17:09:15
17:12:00
17:17:35
17:22:47
17:23:00
17:24:36
17:37:15
17:48:04
18:01:31
18:16:57
18:21:25
18:26:03
18:31:44
18:39:08
18:43:51
18:46:44
19:04:56
19:07:56

Location Hundred Block

7200 RAINTREE DR

7200 FELIPE CT

8000 LICHEN DR

8200 OLD RANCH RD

8500 VILLAVIEW DR
GREENBACK LN/BINET DR
8100 STRENG AV

7300 CROSS DR

6500 MOSSVIEW WY

6800 TRAILRIDE WY

7800 SUMMERPLACE DR
5300 RIMWOOD DR

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
8700 FESTIVAL DR

7000 PEBBLEBROOK WY
BLACKSTAR DR/SUMMERPLACE DR
8400 EDGECLIFF CT

6100 SUNRISE BL

5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
7800 GLEN FIELD CT

8000 RUSCH DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5900 SUNRISE BL

7900 GREENBACK LN

OAK AV/STRENG AV

OAK AV/CROSS DR

8200 OLIVINE AV

8000 TARGA CR

5400 SAN JUAN AV

7700 GREENBACK LN

8100 BUTTERNUT DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

6400 SUNRISE BL

HOLM OAK WY/LOBATA ST
7900 DAFFODIL WY

6800 BROOKHAVEN WY
7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN
6000 SUNRISE MALL

5600 SUNRISE BL

Place

EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

CAREA LOT
SUNRISE MARKET PLACE
SAM'S GRILL HOUSE AND INFERNO CHICKEN

CHPD
ULTA
RED ROBIN

PARADISE OAKS
SIERRA SQUARE APARTMENTS
EMMANUEL OSORIO DDS

WESTWOOD PARK
MONTAGE APARTMENTS
PETSMART

HUNTINGTON SQUARE APTS OFFICE
SUNRISE MALL
EL TAPATIO

Disposition

CE Pending

Report Taken - Compliance
CE Pending

Report Taken - Vandalism
Cancelled

Advised

CE Pending

CE Pending

Cancelled

Report Taken - Informational
Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle
Refer Other Agency

Report Taken - Burglary
Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Advised

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Vandalism
Cancelled

Assisted

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Duplicate Call

Assisted

Report Taken - Missing Person
Report Taken - Recovered Vehicle
Alarm

Gone On Arrival

Arrest - Violation of Court Order
Service

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Cancelled

Unable to Locate

Checks Ok

Case #

CH25-05530

CH25-05535

CH25-05532
CH25-05533

CH25-05540

CH25-05536

CH25-05537
CH25-05538

CH25-05539



Inc#

2507220209
2507220211
2507220212
2507220213
2507220214
2507220215
2507220216
2507220217
2507220218
2507220219
2507220220
2507220221
2507220222
2507220223
2507220224
2507220225
2507220226
2507220228
2507220229
2507220230
2507220231
2507220232
2507220233
2507220234
2507220235
2507220236
2507220237
2507220238
2507220239
2507220240
2507220241
2507220242
2507220243
2507220244
2507220245

Type

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Abandoned Vehicle
Missing Person
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Information Only
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Family Verbal
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal
Information Only

Subject Stop

Sound of Shots Fired
Disturbance Verbal
Subject Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle

ACO BOLO

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Welfare Check

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Suspicious Circumstances
Missing Person Cleared
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Noise

Tow Repo/Private

Missing Person

Time

19:11:46
19:28:27
19:30:41
19:33:09
19:37:57
19:49:08
19:58:09
20:00:03
20:00:16
20:20:41
20:25:03
20:42:30
20:47:21
20:47:55
20:55:22
20:56:20
20:56:34
21:19:28
21:24:22
21:31:33
21:41:27
21:58:00
22:01:34
22:18:53
22:19:16
22:21:15
22:24:14
22:30:26
22:41:18
22:51:39
22:56:28
23:05:58
23:17:10
23:24:45
23:37:29

Location Hundred Block

GREENBACK LN/ARCADIA DR
KENSINGTON DR/MARIPOSA AV
6900 RANCH HOUSE WY
7900 AUBURN BL

6100 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
7400 LUCKY LN

6800 BROOKHAVEN WY
AUBURN BL/HEMLOCK ST
6000 GREENBACK LN

6000 PARKOAKS DR

7200 PARKVALE WY

7000 CHECKERBLOOM WY
500 CALVADOS AV
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
8000 HOOPES DR

7000 CHECKERBLOOM WY
AUBURN BL/PRATT AV

6900 SUNRISE BL

6400 DONEGAL DR

SHUPE DR/SPERRY DR

VAN MAREN LN/DONEGAL DR
MANZANITA AV/HILLTOP DR
8000 WHITE BIRCH CT

6100 OAK LAKES LN

7300 GREENBACK LN
SUNRISE BL/OLD AUBURN RD
OAK AV/WACHTEL WY

6100 AUBURN BL

5400 MARIPOSA AV

7700 SUNRISE BL

7200 CANELO HILLS DR

5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

6800 ROSA VISTA LN

Place

DOLLAR GENERAL
AMPM - X - AUB

DOLLAR TREE X AUB

FOOD MAXX

SAFEWAY

FUTURE HONDA

PARADISE OAKS

TACO BELL X ANT

SUN OAK ASSISTED LIVING
SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS
MONTAGE APARTMENTS
PARADISE OAKS

Disposition
Cancelled
Assisted

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Checks Ok
Citation

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Alarm Weather/Courtesy (non)
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised

ACO Pending
Advised

Service

Assisted

Checks Ok

Arrest - Narcotics
Unable to Locate
Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Assisted
Cancelled
Advised

Service

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Case #

CH25-05541

CH25-05526

CH25-05542



